
Institution Female Male Total
Research 23,069 17,432 40,501
NMT 565 1,059 1,624
NMSU 9,018 6,453 15,471
UNM 13,486 9,920 23,406
Comprehensive 8,916 4,701 13,617
ENMU 3,833 2,030 5,863
NMHU 1,870 873 2,743
NNMC 803 621 1,424
WNMU 2,410 1,177 3,587
Branch 11,952 7,408 19,360
ENMU-RO 1,298 785 2,083
ENMU-RU 520 293 813
NMSU-AL 776 388 1,164
NMSU-DA 4,369 2,814 7,183
NMSU-GR 525 230 755
UNM-GA 1,491 932 2,423
UNM-LA 544 458 1,002
UNM-TA 865 463 1,328
UNM-VA 1,564 1,045 2,609
Ind. CC 23,750 14,196 37,946
CNM 11,837 7,567 19,404
CCC 1,729 852 2,581
LCCC 428 315 743
MCC 194 369 563
NMJC 1,468 769 2,237
SJC 4,320 2,132 6,452
SFCC 2,870 1,622 4,492
SENMC 904 570 1,474
Tribal 2,008 1,137 3,145
DINE 440 118 558
IAIA 593 370 963
SIPI - - 0
NTU 975 649 1,624
Military 115 348 463
NMMI 115 348 463
Statewide 69,810 45,222 115,032

Notes:

- SIPI has not submitted Fall 2024 enrollment data

- Institution headcounts are unduplicated and include all students enrolled at an insitution regardless of 
enrollment type; sector and statewide aggregated values include duplicates when students are enrolled 
in multiple institutions in the same term
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Institution Female Male Total
Research 57% 43% 40,501
NMT 35% 65% 1,624
NMSU 58% 42% 15,471
UNM 58% 42% 23,406
Comprehensive 65% 35% 13,617
ENMU 65% 35% 5,863
NMHU 68% 32% 2,743
NNMC 56% 44% 1,424
WNMU 67% 33% 3,587
Branch 62% 38% 19,360
ENMU-RO 62% 38% 2,083
ENMU-RU 64% 36% 813
NMSU-AL 67% 33% 1,164
NMSU-DA 61% 39% 7,183
NMSU-GR 70% 30% 755
UNM-GA 62% 38% 2,423
UNM-LA 54% 46% 1,002
UNM-TA 65% 35% 1,328
UNM-VA 60% 40% 2,609
Ind. CC 63% 37% 37,946
CNM 61% 39% 19,404
CCC 67% 33% 2,581
LCCC 58% 42% 743
MCC 34% 66% 563
NMJC 66% 34% 2,237
SJC 67% 33% 6,452
SFCC 64% 36% 4,492
SENMC 61% 39% 1,474
Tribal 64% 36% 3,145
DINE 79% 21% 558
IAIA 62% 38% 963
SIPI - - -
NTU 60% 40% 1,624
Military 25% 75% 463
NMMI 25% 75% 463
Statewide 61% 39% 115,032
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